RESULTATS ELECTIONS LEGISLATIVES 2012

Nombre

1° tour
Inscrits
Abstentions 124
Votants 221
Blancs ou nuls 4
Exprimés 217

Liste des candidats

Monsieur Michel LARIVE (FG)
Madame Janine LASSERRE (EXG)
Madame Giséle LAPEYRE (EXG)
Madame Pascale AOURA (VEC)
Monsieur Jacques WARNKE (FN)
Madame Frédérique MASSAT (SOC)
Madame Nicole GERONA (UMP)
Monsieur Joél RAUSA (CEN)
Madame Solange FONTANEAU (ECO)
Madame Céline BARA (EXG)

% Inscrits

1° tour 2° tour

35,94
64,06
1,16
62,9

Voix
1° tour 2° tour

39

1

0

19

12
105

31

% Votants
1° tour 2° tour
1,81
98,19

% Exprimés
1° tour 2° tour
17,97

0,46
0,00
8,76
5,53
48,39
14,29
2,76
0,00
1,84



